SAVANA® 226 ⁄ 334 PS PLUS
CARTRIDGE FILTERS
PS filters for weak acid, bases and
ultrapure DI water filtration
Overview
Savana® 226 and 334 PS Plus cartridge filters are high-
flow, longer-lifetime filters that are ideally suited for
filtration of weak acids, bases and ultrapure DI water

240 mm (9.45”)
224 mm (8.82")
Ordering Information
Savana 226 PS Plus Cartridge Filters
Part Number
SVA     6    1    P      1
Pore Rating
V	=	0.1 μm
G	=	0.2 μm
H = 0.45 μm
A = 1.0 μm
Code
6	=	Code 6 (AS568-226 o-ring)
Length
1	=	10”
Diameter
P	=	85 mm (3.35”)
O-ring Material
E	 =	EPDM
V	=	FKM
O	=	E-FKM
Sealing Material
E	 =	EPDM
V	=	FKM
T	=	E-FKM
Quantity
1	=	1/pack
Ordering Information
Savana 334 PS Plus Cartridge Filters
Part Number
SVA        R    10         1    0
Pore Rating
V	=	0.1 um
G	=	0.2 um
H	=	0.45 um
A	=	1.0 um
Code
R	=	Code R
Length
10	=	10”
Quantity
1	=	1/pack
Optional*
0 = �O-ring for
EPDM or FKM
*   Default U-cup for EPDM or FKM sealing material